
CLMC804 San Antonio St. Chilled Water Distribution Extension - Live Pre-Bid (6/4/2020) Attendee Report

ID Start time Completion time Name Company Phone Number Email Address Prime / Sub or Other WBE / MBE

"Municipal 

Question" or 

Lobbying 

Ordinance

1 6/4/20 9:46:33 6/4/20 9:47:41 Susan Yeldell Marsh  (ROCIP) 713-276-8554 susan.e.yeldell@marsh.com ROCIP No

2 6/4/20 9:46:49 6/4/20 9:47:52 Justin Tomison Thalle Construction Co. Inc. 6829991098 jtomison@thalle.com Prime No

3 6/4/20 9:47:39 6/4/20 9:49:17 Fernando Ivan Quinones COA Capital Contracting Office (512)974-7202 ivan.quinones@austintexas.gov COA No

4 6/4/20 9:48:11 6/4/20 9:49:49 Richard Duane Austin Energy 512-560-2711 Richard.duane@austinenergy.com PM No

5 6/4/20 9:48:56 6/4/20 9:51:07 Michael Williams CCO 512=9743066 michael.williams@austintexas.gov City Staff No

6 6/4/20 9:51:41 6/4/20 9:54:38 Casey Kirkland Jay-Reese Contractors, Inc. 512-940-2253 ckirkland@jayreese.net Sub No

7 6/4/20 9:54:14 6/4/20 9:55:40 Jagoda Moore Quality Welding&Fabrication 2105599079 jagoda@qwftexas.com Sub WBE/SBE No

8 6/4/20 9:55:21 6/4/20 9:56:29 Donita Bowden Thalle Construction Co., Inc. (919) 730-6726 donita.bowden@thalle.com Prime No

9 6/4/20 9:54:43 6/4/20 9:56:55 Mike Hutter Flintco, LLC 512-822-7371 mhutter@flintco.com; AUSbids@flintco.com Prime No

10 6/4/20 9:55:15 6/4/20 9:57:03 Leonard Lilla Bilfinger Westcon 281-917-1010 leonard.lilla@westconindustries.com Prime No

11 6/4/20 9:56:20 6/4/20 9:57:38 Greg Ulcak Civil Land Group 512.423.1916 gulcak@civlndgrp.com TCP Engineer Both No

12 6/4/20 9:59:21 6/4/20 10:00:03 Ryan Remlinger Primoris (832) 851-3437 rremlinger@prim.com Prime No

13 6/4/20 10:00:04 6/4/20 10:00:49 Josh Underdahl Bilfinger 701-898-8419 josh.underdahl@westconindustries.com Prime No

14 6/4/20 10:00:26 6/4/20 10:01:42 Gayle Davis, PE Stanley Consultants 512-427-3639 davisgayle@stanleygroup.com Design Professional No

15 6/4/20 10:00:36 6/4/20 10:01:43 Matt Caffey SJ Louis Construction 2103809998 roser@sjlouis.com Prime No

16 6/4/20 10:00:33 6/4/20 10:02:09 Tisha Premraj SCI 8172934263 bidding@southlandholdings.com Prime No

17 6/4/20 10:02:00 6/4/20 10:03:08 Julio Gaviria Flintco, LLC. 713-397-2805 Julio.gaviria@flintco.com Prime No

18 6/4/20 10:00:57 6/4/20 10:03:35 Richard Hengst Austin energy 512 667 4551 Richard.hengst@austinenergy.com Austin energy Yes

19 6/4/20 10:03:12 6/4/20 10:04:21 john sjl 2104886433 johnh@sjlouis.com Prime No

20 6/4/20 10:03:17 6/4/20 10:05:01 Homero garcia Bilfinger 281-628-5446 Homero.garcia@westconindustries.com Prime No

21 6/4/20 10:17:12 6/4/20 10:18:00 Aaron Rodriguez SJ Louis Construction of Texas, Ltd. 2103409998 roser@sjlouis.com Prime No

22 6/4/20 10:17:45 6/4/20 10:20:06 Don Patrick HDP Solutions, LLC - Thermacor 8323471339 dpatrick@hdpsolutionsllc.com Supplier No


